
Hotel Accommodation Form

Reg. Id : 

Participant Information 

Title Dr. Prof. Mr. Ms. 

 

  

 

Please include the country/city codes 

 

Please include the country/city codes 

Accompanying Person(s) 
1. 2. 

 

Hotel Accommodation 

  

Hotel Name 

Hotel Rajputana Sheraton

Hotel Country Inn & Suits

3 km

3 km

5

5

4 3 kmHotel Ramada

3 500 mtrHotel Palms

3 3 kmHotel Maya International

2 4 kmHotel Maharani Plaza

5 8 kmHotel The Lalit

4 200 mtrHotel Park Prime

4 3 kmHotel Om Tower

Star Dist. from Venue  

 

3

3

3

3 km

4 km

2 km

9111

7593

6074

3037

2733

2227

10124

5568

4049

Double (INR) 

4049

4353

4556

175

146

117

58

87

43

195

107

76

Double (USD) 

78

83

52

8089

6580

5568

2531

2733

2024

9111

5062

3644

Single (INR)

3543

3847

4049

154

126

107

49

78

39

175

96

70

Single (USD)

68

74

52

Hotel Vesta International

Hotel Park Inn

Hotel Lords

The 9th International Congress on the Jurassic System 

th th6 - 9  January 2014
Venue: Birla Auditorium, Jaipur, India

Organised by: Department of Geology University of Rajasthan, Jaipur, India

Name _____________________________________________________________________________________

Mailing Address _____________________________________________________________________________

State/City _________________________________ Country _________________________________________

Phone/Mobile ______________________________ Fax _____________________________________________

Email _____________________________________________________________________________________



Hotel Booking Details 

Hotel Name Room Type Check In Date 

No. of Person(s) Check Out Date 

No. of Nights Total Hotel Charges 

Payment Details

Payment Mode * 

Payment Mode * 

Payment Mode * 

[  ] Bank Transfer  

[  ] Demand Draft

[  ] Cheque (At par Cheque only)

 

 

 

Bank Name 

Acount Name 

HDFC Bank 

Alpcord Network Event & Conference 
Management Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Address UG-10,11, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place,  

 

New Delhi-110066, India 

A/c Number (Saving A/c)  06782320000964

Swift Code No HDFCINBB

Demand Draft drawn in favor of "Alpcord Network Event &
Conferences Management Co. Pvt. Ltd.” payable at New Delhi  

At par cheque in favor of "Alpcord Network Event &
Conferences Management Co. Pvt. Ltd.” payable at New Delhi  

Bank Transfer Details (please attached transfer copy along with hotel reservation form) 

Bank Name

 

Branch

 

Transaction No

 

Dated

 

Demand Draft No. 

 

Total Amount 

 

Issuing Bank Name 

 

Receipt No. 

 

Conference Manager 

SUMMIT-Alpcord Network  

For Hotel Accommodation, please visit  www.jurassic2014.in

 
 

* Payment can also be made by Credit Visa / Master Card by clicking on to www.alpcord.com/payment2.htm

 

Cancellation Policy

   90 days before the check-in date, there shall be no retention levied by the hotel.

   45 days before the check-in, the hotel reserves the right to charge 50% of one night deposit inclusive of taxes.

   30 days before the check-in, the hotel reserves the right to charge 1 night deposit inclusive of taxes           as retention.

   7 days before check-in date or incase of no-show, the hotel reserves the right to charge the individual 100%        

    retention for the entire booking period.

Office no. 7, 6th Floor, Mahima Trinity, 
Swaj Farm, New Sanganer road, 
Jaipur – 302019 (Rajasthan) India

Tel.: +91-141-2297910
E-mail: Jaipur@alpcord.com
Website : www.conferenceindia.in
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