

The 9th International Congress on the Jurassic System

6th - 9th January 2014 Venue: Birla Auditorium, Jaipur, India



Organised by: Department of Geology University of Rajasthan, Jaipur, India

Hotel Accommodation Form

Reg. Id :				
Participant 1	Information			
Title	Dr.	Prof.	Mr.	Ms.
Name				
Mailing Address	s			
State/City			Country	
Phone/Mobile _			Fax	
Email		the country/city codes		Please include the country/city codes
Accompanyi	ng Person(s)		
1.			2.	

Hotel Accommodation

Hotel Name	Star	Single (INR)	Double (INR)	Single (USD)	Double (USD)	Dist. from Venue
Hotel The Lalit	5	9111	10124	175	195	8 km
Hotel Rajputana Sheraton	5	8089	9111	154	175	3 km
Hotel Country Inn & Suits	5	6580	7593	126	146	3 km
Hotel Ramada	4	5568	6074	107	117	3 km
Hotel Park Prime	4	5062	5568	96	107	200 mtr
Hotel Om Tower	4	3644	4049	70	76	3 km
Hotel Palms	3	2531	3037	49	58	500 mtr
Hotel Maya International	3	2733	2733	78	87	3 km
Hotel Lords	3	4049	4556	52	52	2 km
Hotel Vesta International	3	3543	4049	68	78	3 km
Hotel Park Inn	3	3847	4353	74	83	4 km
Hotel Maharani Plaza	2	2024	2227	39	43	4 km

Cancellation Policy

- 90 days before the check-in date, there shall be no retention levied by the hotel.
- 45 days before the check-in, the hotel reserves the right to charge 50% of one night deposit inclusive of taxes.
- 30 days before the check-in, the hotel reserves the right to charge 1 night deposit inclusive of taxes as retention.
- 7 days before check-in date or incase of no-show, the hotel reserves the right to charge the individual 100% retention for the entire booking period.

Hotel Booking Details

Hotel Name	Room Type	Check In Date	
	No. of Person(s)	Check Out Date	
	No. of Nights	Total Hotel Charges	

Payment Details

Payment Mode *	[] Bank Transfer	Acount Name	Alpcord Network Event & Conference Management Co. Pvt. Ltd.
		Bank Name	HDFC Bank
		Bank Address	UG-10,11, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066, India
		A/c Number	(Saving A/c) 06782320000964
		Swift Code No	HDFCINBB
		_	
•			

Payment Mode *	[] Demand Draft				
Demand Draft drawn in favor of "Alpcord Network Event & Conferences Management Co. Pvt. Ltd." payable at New Delhi					

Payment Mode *	[] Cheque (At par Cheque only)			
At par cheque in favor of "Alpcord Network Event & Conferences Management Co. Pvt. Ltd." payable at New Delhi				

Bank Transfer Details (please attached transfer copy along with hotel reservation form)

Bank Name	Branch	
Transaction No	Dated	
Demand Draft No.	Total Amount	
Issuing Bank Name	Receipt No.	

Conference Manager

SUMMIT-Alpcord Network

Office no. 7, 6th Floor, Mahima Trinity, Swaj Farm, New Sanganer road, Jaipur – 302019 (Rajasthan) India Tel.: +91-141-2297910 E-mail: Jaipur@alpcord.com Website : www.conferenceindia.in

^{*} Payment can also be made by Credit Visa / Master Card by clicking on to www.alpcord.com/payment2.htm